
Stonelick 10-28-23 (10/28/23): Overall Winners Details by Time

Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

# Alias Cat Time Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin

1 Two Bit Drifter S 129.94 23.51 1 0 0 0 0 28.51 24.00 0 0 0 0 0 24.00 20.92 0 0 0 0 0 20.92 17.71 0 0 0 0 0 17.71

2 Deadhand Hergert 49er 143.24 22.18 0 0 0 0 0 22.18 22.16 0 0 0 0 0 22.16 21.31 0 0 0 0 0 21.31 22.20 0 0 0 0 0 22.20

3 Joe Cassidy GFS 151.68 21.58 0 0 0 0 0 21.58 24.52 0 0 0 0 0 24.52 21.84 0 0 0 0 0 21.84 24.93 0 0 0 0 0 24.93

4 Clementine Valentine GF 157.63 26.88 1 0 0 0 0 31.88 22.63 0 0 0 0 0 22.63 22.03 0 0 0 0 0 22.03 22.53 0 0 0 0 0 22.53

5 Ricochet 49er 170.96 24.44 0 0 0 0 0 24.44 25.72 0 0 0 0 0 25.72 29.66 0 0 0 0 0 29.66 25.98 0 0 0 0 0 25.98

6 Lindy Longshot 49er 199.18 29.11 1 0 0 0 0 34.11 39.16 1 0 0 0 0 44.16 32.32 0 0 0 0 0 32.32 28.23 0 0 0 0 0 28.23

7 Alabama CC 199.57 27.56 0 0 0 0 0 27.56 30.14 2 0 0 0 0 40.14 32.37 0 0 0 0 0 32.37 27.87 1 0 0 0 0 32.87

8 Silverado Slim CC 200.67 26.77 0 0 0 0 0 26.77 29.78 0 0 0 0 0 29.78 35.34 0 0 0 0 0 35.34 32.20 1 1 0 0 0 47.20

9 Huck SS 201.77 31.23 0 0 0 0 0 31.23 30.20 0 0 0 0 0 30.20 35.33 1 0 0 0 0 40.33 40.17 0 0 0 0 0 40.17

10 Coyote Kid Mike SS 209.60 27.77 0 0 0 0 0 27.77 31.21 0 0 0 0 0 31.21 33.09 0 0 0 0 0 33.09 28.05 0 0 0 0 0 28.05

11 Wild Wyatt Wolf SSD 214.15 26.13 2 0 0 0 0 36.13 29.06 1 0 0 0 0 34.06 26.94 0 0 0 0 0 26.94 27.53 3 0 0 0 0 42.53

12 Capt Jed I Jett D 214.50 33.05 0 0 0 0 0 33.05 29.18 1 0 0 0 0 34.18 44.28 0 0 0 0 0 44.28 30.70 0 0 0 0 0 30.70

13 Dutch Wheeler SS 215.95 31.30 0 0 0 0 0 31.30 34.99 0 0 0 0 0 34.99 31.48 0 0 0 0 0 31.48 38.81 1 0 0 0 0 43.81

14 Doc Adams 49er 217.97 33.08 0 1 0 0 0 43.08 31.24 0 0 0 0 0 31.24 36.89 0 0 0 0 0 36.89 26.93 0 0 0 0 0 26.93

15 GW ES 229.91 37.79 0 0 0 0 0 37.79 42.47 0 0 0 0 0 42.47 46.14 0 0 0 0 0 46.14 33.76 0 0 0 0 0 33.76

16 Kentucky Lightening ES 236.95 39.63 0 0 0 0 0 39.63 41.08 0 0 0 0 0 41.08 33.41 0 0 0 0 0 33.41 38.45 0 0 0 0 0 38.45

17 Lucky Lee Roy CC 245.86 32.93 0 0 0 0 0 32.93 35.98 0 0 0 0 0 35.98 39.63 0 0 0 0 0 39.63 47.27 0 0 0 0 0 47.27

18 Squirrel COW 349.76 SDQ - - - - 0 150.00 36.38 0 0 0 0 0 36.38 43.78 0 0 0 0 0 43.78 39.47 0 0 0 0 0 39.47
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Stonelick 10-28-23 (10/28/23): Overall Winners Details by Time

Shooter Stage 5 Stage 6

# Alias Cat Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin

1 Two Bit Drifter S 19.51 0 0 0 0 0 19.51 19.29 0 0 0 0 0 19.29

2 Deadhand Hergert 49er 29.91 0 0 0 0 0 29.91 25.48 0 0 0 0 0 25.48

3 Joe Cassidy GFS 23.73 2 0 0 0 0 33.73 25.08 0 0 0 0 0 25.08

4 Clementine Valentine GF 22.48 0 0 0 0 0 22.48 26.08 2 0 0 0 0 36.08

5 Ricochet 49er 28.55 1 0 0 0 0 33.55 31.61 0 0 0 0 0 31.61

6 Lindy Longshot 49er 31.08 0 0 0 0 0 31.08 29.28 0 0 0 0 0 29.28

7 Alabama CC 27.92 0 0 0 0 0 27.92 38.71 0 0 0 0 0 38.71

8 Silverado Slim CC 27.15 0 0 0 0 0 27.15 29.43 1 0 0 0 0 34.43

9 Huck SS 29.18 0 0 0 0 0 29.18 30.66 0 0 0 0 0 30.66

10 Coyote Kid Mike SS 33.39 1 1 0 0 0 48.39 41.09 0 0 0 0 0 41.09

11 Wild Wyatt Wolf SSD 36.48 1 0 0 0 0 41.48 33.01 0 0 0 0 0 33.01

12 Capt Jed I Jett D 38.92 0 0 0 0 0 38.92 28.37 1 0 0 0 0 33.37

13 Dutch Wheeler SS 37.01 0 0 0 0 0 37.01 32.36 1 0 0 0 0 37.36

14 Doc Adams 49er 34.21 1 0 0 0 0 39.21 40.62 0 0 0 0 0 40.62

15 GW ES 35.27 0 0 0 0 0 35.27 34.48 0 0 0 0 0 34.48

16 Kentucky Lightening ES 49.05 0 0 0 0 0 49.05 35.33 0 0 0 0 0 35.33

17 Lucky Lee Roy CC 52.09 0 0 0 0 0 52.09 37.96 0 0 0 0 0 37.96

18 Squirrel COW 35.34 1 0 0 0 0 40.34 39.79 0 0 0 0 0 39.79
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Stonelick 10-28-23 (10/28/23): Category Winners by Time
49er (49 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Deadhand Hergert 49er 143.24 22.18 22.16 21.31 22.20 29.91 25.48

2 Ricochet 49er 170.96 24.44 25.72 29.66 25.98 33.55 31.61

3 Lindy Longshot 49er 199.18 34.11 44.16 32.32 28.23 31.08 29.28

4 Doc Adams 49er 217.97 43.08 31.24 36.89 26.93 39.21 40.62

Classic Cowboy

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Alabama CC 199.57 27.56 40.14 32.37 32.87 27.92 38.71

2 Silverado Slim CC 200.67 26.77 29.78 35.34 47.20 27.15 34.43

3 Lucky Lee Roy CC 245.86 32.93 35.98 39.63 47.27 52.09 37.96

Cowboy (any age)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Squirrel COW 349.76 150.00 36.38 43.78 39.47 40.34 39.79

Duelist

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Capt Jed I Jett D 214.50 33.05 34.18 44.28 30.70 38.92 33.37

Elder Statesman (70 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 GW ES 229.91 37.79 42.47 46.14 33.76 35.27 34.48

2 Kentucky Lightening ES 236.95 39.63 41.08 33.41 38.45 49.05 35.33

Gunfighter

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Clementine Valentine GF 157.63 31.88 22.63 22.03 22.53 22.48 36.08

Senior (60 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Two Bit Drifter S 129.94 28.51 24.00 20.92 17.71 19.51 19.29
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Stonelick 10-28-23 (10/28/23): Category Winners by Time
Senior Gunfighter (60 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Joe Cassidy GFS 151.68 21.58 24.52 21.84 24.93 33.73 25.08

Silver Senior (65 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Huck SS 201.77 31.23 30.20 40.33 40.17 29.18 30.66

2 Coyote Kid Mike SS 209.60 27.77 31.21 33.09 28.05 48.39 41.09

3 Dutch Wheeler SS 215.95 31.30 34.99 31.48 43.81 37.01 37.36

Silver Senior Duelist (65 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Wild Wyatt Wolf SSD 214.15 36.13 34.06 26.94 42.53 41.48 33.01
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Stonelick 10-28-23 (10/28/23): Clean shooters

SASS Num Alias

Deadhand Hergert

GW

Kentucky Lightening

31712 Lucky Lee Roy
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